
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 289.274,53                18.484,03                  18.484,03                  18.484,03        20/02/2018 20/02/2018

Fevereiro 289.154,52                18.589,27                  18.589,27                  18.589,27        20/03/2018 20/03/2018

Março 290.795,48                18.834,19                  18.834,19                  18.834,19        20/04/2018 20/04/2018

Abril 298.807,58                19.574,30                  19.574,30                  19.574,30        20/05/2018 18/05/2018

Maio 301.631,79                19.750,74                  19.750,74                  19.750,74        20/06/2018 20/06/2018

Junho 299.022,23                19.603,16                  19.603,16                  19.603,16        20/07/2018 20/07/2018

Julho 301.127,77                19.749,14                  19.749,14                  19.749,14        20/08/2018 20/08/2018

Agosto 299.003,09                19.563,09                  19.563,09                  19.563,09        20/09/2018 20/09/2018

Setembro 298.314,23                19.491,57                  19.491,57                  19.491,57        20/10/2018 20/10/2018

Outubro 298.548,73                19.504,01                  19.504,01                  19.504,01        20/11/2018 20/11/2018

Novembro 301.502,56                19.652,65                  19.652,65                  19.652,65        20/12/2018 20/12/2018

Dezembro 296.979,97                19.299,20                  19.299,20                  19.299,20        20/01/2019 18/01/2019

13º Salário 176.295,51                9.918,62                    9.918,62                    9.918,62          20/12/2018 20/12/2018

Total 3.740.457,99             242.013,97                242.013,97                242.013,97      
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 289.274,53            47.904,82              47.904,82              4.049,22                       43.855,60               20/02/2018 20/02/2018
Fevereiro 289.154,52            48.193,24              48.193,24              3.866,19                       44.327,05               20/03/2018 20/03/2018
Março 290.795,48            48.769,18              48.769,18              3.352,62                       45.416,56               20/04/2018 20/04/2018
Abril 298.807,58            50.442,62              50.442,62              2.889,57                       47.553,05               20/05/2018 18/05/2018
Maio 301.631,79            51.102,75              51.102,75              2.563,38                       48.539,37               20/06/2018 20/06/2018
Junho 299.022,23            50.697,13              50.697,13              3.795,09                       46.902,04               20/07/2018 20/07/2018
Julho 301.127,77            51.098,34              51.098,34              3.703,51                       47.394,83               20/08/2018 20/08/2018
Agosto 299.003,09            50.531,90              50.531,90              2.454,96                       48.076,94               20/09/2018 20/09/2018
Setembro 298.314,23            50.334,96              50.334,96              2.378,25                       47.956,71               20/10/2018 20/10/2018
Outubro 298.548,73            50.369,40              50.369,40              2.378,25                       47.991,15               20/11/2018 20/11/2018
Novembro 301.502,56            50.502,98              50.502,98              2.404,83                       48.098,15               20/12/2018 20/12/2018
Dezembro 296.979,97            49.806,22              49.806,22              2.328,12                       47.478,10               20/01/2019 20/01/2019
13º Salário 176.295,51            23.196,85              23.196,85              200,00                          22.996,85               20/12/2018 20/12/2018
Total 3.740.457,99         622.950,39            622.950,39            36.363,99                     586.586,40              
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